Choice UC330 USB OTG Flash Drive
As you use the rocket-shaped UC330, its cap fits on either side of its dual-headed USB. When not in use,
stand it up on its end for easy storage on your desktop like a rocket awaiting lift-off.
Features Ordering Information
● microUSB and standard USB interface Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● Connects to OTG supported smartphones &  8GB ■ AUC330-8G-RBK 4712366961319
tablets 16GB ■ AUC330-16G-RBK 4712366961326
● Mini COB construction 32GB ■ AUC330-32G-RBK 4712366961333
● Zinc alloy material design 64GB ■ AUC330-64G-RBK 4712366961593
● Flat design on cap bottom let UFD standing
● Allows for easy data exchange between devices
and PC
Specifications
● Interface: USB 2.0
● Color: silver zinc + black cap
● Size: 31 x 17 x 11mm (1.2 x 0.68 x 0.43in)
● Weight: 3.6g/0.13oz
● Warranty: 5 years